Praha, Podoli (Aquation, CP) - Celkové, 05.02.2011
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Jméno

Svarc Pfemysl (1985)
Debnar Martin (1992)
Kubinek Frantisek (1988)
Kroupa Tomas (1987)
Svoboda Tomas (1985)
Ren¢ Tomas (1990)
Zadak Karel (1978)
Olsan Martin (1987)
Janousek Jakub (1991)
Vojtéch Jonas (1989)
Kalus Jifi (1993)
Drazan Jaroslav (1981)
Kucera Jan (1981)
Gnédin Artom (1993)
Janda David (1987)
Novotny Jan (1978)
Picka Mat&j (1989)
Kozel Tomas (1982)
Vesely Petr (1990)
Muzicek Pavel (1984)
Adamcik Nico (1991)
Bednar Tomas (1980)
Hron Jan (1981)
Kufikova Petra (1991)
Vesely Miroslav (1963)
Kuchynia Libor (1987)
Votroubek Antonin (1975)
Rudolfova Jitka (1986)
Rejlek Tomas (1991)
Vrzak Michal (1992)
Lazar Marek (1977)
Zustak Vladislav (1980)
Nenutil Petr (1982)
Hotar Pavel (1990)
Klika Petr (1979)
Kasparek Pavel (1961)
Hlavacova Barbora (1992)

Teply Ondfej (1978)

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

TTK SLAVIA VS PLZEN

EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM
EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM
EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM
TRILIFE

SK Slavia Praha

TRIEXPERT MILT racing team
HISPORT Team

TTK SLAVIA VS PLZEN
HISPORT Team

EKOL ELITETT

TK M. Budéjovice
KVS PRAHA

HISPORT Team

TTK SLAVIA VS PLZEN
SK SLAVIA PRAHA
GLASSMAN TT

TJ BIZU JBC

KONRAD TOOLS TEAM
Triexpert team
SUMAVSKY TRIATLON
TJ BIZU JBC
GLASSMAN TT

TJ CZV-KTV

EKOL TEAM

KONRAD TOOLS TEAM
NOVIS TK PRAHA
Triatlon TJ Praha Haje

JPK AXIS
SK OMT PARDUBICE

SUMAVSKY TRIATLON
Cyklisticky klub Uvaly

Cas

00:20:21,00
00:20:23,00
00:20:51,00
00:20:54,00
00:20:54,00
00:21:03,00
00:21:09,00
00:21:34,00
00:21:44,00
00:22:26,00
00:22:27,00
00:22:31,00
00:22:44,00
00:22:45,00
00:23:01,00
00:23:04,00
00:23:06,00
00:23:07,00
00:23:11,00
00:23:23,00
00:23:26,00
00:23:28,00
00:23:42,00
00:23:58,00
00:24:07,00
00:24:10,00
00:24:18,00
00:24:22,00
00:24:34,00
00:24:34,00
00:24:38,00
00:24:45,00
00:25:05,00
00:25:05,00
00:25:06,00
00:25:08,00
00:25:14,00
00:25:29,00

Plavani
00:04:47,00(7)
00:04:48,00(8)
00:04:44,00(5)
00:04:39,00(2)
00:04:54,00(10)
00:04:57,00(12)
00:05:15,00(19)
00:05:24,00(28)
00:04:44,00(6)
00:05:07,00(15)
00:04:43,00(4)
00:06:20,00(42)
00:05:19,00(24)
00:05:05,00(14)
00:05:57,00(37)
00:05:48,00(33)
00:05:15,00(20)
00:05:53,00(35)
00:05:14,00(18)
00:04:40,00(3)
00:04:56,00(11)
00:05:03,00(13)
00:06:11,00(41)
00:05:12,00(17)
00:06:33,00(46)
00:04:33,00(1)
00:05:35,00(32)
00:05:09,00(16)
00:05:26,00(29)
00:05:27,00(30)
00:06:28,00(45)
00:05:23,00(27)
00:06:02,00(38)
00:05:33,00(31)
00:06:34,00(47)
00:05:48,00(34)
00:05:16,00(22)
00:06:43,00(48)

Béh
00:15:34,00(1)
00:15:35,00(2)
00:16:07,00(6)
00:16:15,00(9)
00:16:00,00(4)
00:16:06,00(5)
00:15:54,00(3)
00:16:10,00(7)

00:17:00,00(10)
00:17:19,00(14)
00:17:44,00(19)
00:16:11,00(8)
00:17:25,00(15)
00:17:40,00(18)
00:17:04,00(11)
00:17:16,00(13)
00:17:51,00(20)
00:17:14,00(12)
00:17:57,00(21)
00:18:43,00(27)
00:18:30,00(24)
00:18:25,00(23)
00:17:31,00(16)
00:18:46,00(30)
00:17:34,00(17)
00:19:37,00(38)
00:18:43,00(28)
00:19:13,00(34)
00:19:08,00(33)
00:19:07,00(32)
00:18:10,00(22)
00:19:22,00(36)
00:19:03,00(31)
00:19:32,00(37)
00:18:32,00(25)
00:19:20,00(35)
00:19:58,00(42)
00:18:46,00(29)

LLLE

NADACE CEZ



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
DNF

Lhotova Katetina (1989)
Materna Jan (1971)
Luke$ Tomas (1967)
Varius$ Jozef (1978)
Kocovsky Miroslav (1961)
Urban Miroslav (1969)
Novékova Eva (1977)
Francke Petra (1982)
Muzicek Petr (1980)
Horejsi Kamila (1992)
Fiala Ales (1966)

Kucera Filip (1993)
Muzicek Josef (1957)
Pisanova Miloslava (1983)
Uxa Tomas (1965)

Kufik Bronislav (1965)
Kufikova Eva (1965)
Mrva Petr (1963)
Horalkova Hana (1983)
Machovcova Pavlina (1972)
Tomasek Lukas (1988)

Generovano dne 16.12.2025 16:32

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

LABE TRI CLUB
SKP ALFA PRAHA

HISPORT Team
SK Slavia Praha
TT- line Team Louny

HISPORT Team
T) BIZUTERIE JABL.n/Nis.
TCV Jindfichtiv Hradec
SK SLAVIA PRAHA

KVS PRAHA

TJ BIZU JBC

TT LOKO Beroun

TRI-CLUB JABLONEC a/Nisou

EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM

00:25:32,00
00:25:48,00
00:25:50,00
00:26:34,00
00:26:40,00
00:26:51,00
00:27:06,00
00:27:31,00
00:27:38,00
00:28:41,00
00:28:44,00
00:28:52,00
00:29:23,00
00:29:35,00
00:30:07,00
00:30:17,00
00:30:43,00
00:32:42,00
00:33:20,00
00:36:21,00

00:05:20,00(25)
00:06:06,00(39)
00:05:53,00(36)
00:08:00,00(54)
00:06:27,00(44)
00:06:54,00(49)
00:05:15,00(21)
00:05:17,00(23)
00:04:52,00(9)
00:05:22,00(26)
00:06:24,00(43)
00:07:33,00(53)
00:06:06,00(40)
00:07:10,00(51)
00:08:46,00(56)
00:08:20,00(55)
00:08:49,00(57)
00:07:29,00(52)
00:07:05,00(50)
00:08:50,00(58)
00:04:44,00()

00:20:12,00(43)
00:19:42,00(39)
00:19:57,00(40)
00:18:34,00(26)
00:20:13,00(44)
00:19:57,00(41)
00:21:51,00(47)
00:22:14,00(50)
00:22:46,00(53)
00:23:19,00(55)
00:22:20,00(51)
00:21:19,00(45)
00:23:17,00(54)
00:22:25,00(52)
00:21:21,00(46)
00:21:57,00(49)
00:21:54,00(48)
00:25:13,00(56)
00:26:15,00(57)
00:27:31,00(58)



